
SR.NO SUBJECT BOOKS PUBLICATION

1. English Capital letters ABC LEARNERS PRESS 

PUBLISHER

2. Hindi ACEVISION PUBLISHER

3. Math Numbers Book PRAGYA PRAKASHAN

4. Evs Enjoy and Learn[A] CORDANA PUBLICATION

5. English Rhymes Socio Quotient FULL MARKS

6. Art & Craft Drawing Amit Prakashan

7. Pre-writing Skills ACEVISION PUBLISHER

1. English Early steps English Text- cum-

Workbook

VIVA EDUCATION

2. Hindi PRAYAAS PRAGYA PRAKASHAN

3. Math Numbers Book VIVA EDUCATION

4. Evs Enjoy with picture P.P PUBLICATIONS

5. Rhymes English ACEVISION PUBLISHER

6. Rhymes [Hindi] SARGAM VISTA EDUCATION

7. PROJECT Scrapebook CAMELIN

8. Picture Dictionary Picture Dictionary LEARNING TREE 

PUBLICATION HOUSE

1. English Early steps English Text- cum-

Workbook

VIVA EDUCATION

2. Hindi MERA PEHLA AKSHAR GOYAL BROTHERS 

PRAKASHAN

3. Math Numbers Book VIVA EDUCATION

4. Evs Enjoy with EVS P.P PUBLICATIONS

5. Rhymes [English] Socio Quotient FULL MARKS

6. Rhymes [Hindi] BHAV LABDHI FULL MARKS

7. Art and Craft Little Steps [C] CREATIVE KIDS

8. Picture Dictionary Picture Dictionary[2] LEARNING TREE 

PUBLICATION HOUSE

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL (MIC&S), AHMEDNAGAR
Foundational Wing

LIST OF BOOKS

Class-NUR

Class -LKG

Class- UKG



1. English Roots and Wings SRIJAN PUBLICATION

2. English[grammar] Grammar Groove ROGHAN BOOK COMPANY

3. Hindi Gunjan MADHUBAN

4. Hindi [grammar] Vyakarana vatika MADHUBAN

5. Math Learning math FRANK EMU BOOKS

6. EVS Our Environment ARYA BOOK DEPOT

7. G k G k PLANET PM PUBLISHER

8. Life Skill Living In Harmony OXFORD

9. Atlas My First Atlas GOYAL BROTHERS 

PRAKASHAN

10. Computer Code Bot PM PUBLISHER

11. Art & craft Art & craft PM PUBLISHER

12. Drawing Plain drawing book NAVNEET PUBLICATIONS

13. Project Scrapbook

1. English Roots and Wings SRIJAN PUBLICATION

2. English[grammar] Grammar Groove ROGHAN BOOK COMPANY

3. Hindi Gunjan MADHUBAN

4. Hindi [grammar] Vyakarana vatika MADHUBAN

5. Math Learning math FRANK EMU BOOKS

6. EVS Our Environment ARYA BOOK DEPOT

7. G k G k PLANET PM PUBLISHER

8. Life Skill Living In Harmony OXFORD

9. Project Scrapbook

10. Computer Code Bot PM PUBLISHER

11. Art & craft Art & craft PM PUBLISHER

12. Drawing Plain drawing book NAVNEET PUBLICATIONS

13. Atlas My First Atlas GOYAL BROTHERS 

PRAKASHAN

Class-2

Class-1


